## M17000009602

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
	,	
(Add	dress)	
(Cit)	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Doc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
,	,	
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	
		ŀ
		i

Office Use Only



400305239364

17 HOV 13 PH HI BL

WING CHA

FILED

17 NOV 13 AM 9: 08

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195 REFERENCE : 908815 7716075 AUTHORIZATION CHARLE COST LIMIT ORDER DATE: November 13, 2017 ORDER TIME : 2:59 PM ORDER NO. : 908815-010 CUSTOMER NO: 7716075 FOREIGN FILINGS NAME: GUILD CAPITAL INDIA LLC XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: <u>LL</u>) PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING: \_ CERTIFIED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY \_ CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

EXAMINER:

CONTACT PERSON: Roxanne Turner -- EXT#

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:

то:		tration Section on of Corporation	s				
SUBJE		uild Capital India l					
300017	··· _			Limited Liability (	Company		
						ensact Business in Florida," C company to transact busines	
Please r	eturn al	I correspondence c	oncerning this matter to the	following:			
		lain M. Shovlin					
			Na	ame of Person			
		Guild Capital					
			Fi	rm/Company			
		3315 Collins A	ve, Apt 4D				
Address							
		Miami Beach, I	FL 33140				
		***	City/Si	tate and Zip Code	<del> </del>		
		iain@guildcap.co	om				
			E-mail address: (to be used	I for future annual	report not	ification)	
For furt	her info	rmation concerning	g this matter, please call:				
	Sachi	n Shetty		+91	96196-8	86556	
		Name o	f Contact Person	Area Code	Day	time Telephone Number	
MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301					
Enclose		heck for the follow 25.00 Filing Fee	ing amount:  ☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee &  Certificate of Status	☐ \$155.00 Filir Certified Copy	ng Fee &	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Cert of Status & Certified Copy	

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. Guild Capital India LL (Name of Foreign	C Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited	d Liability Cor	npany," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
(If name unavailable, enter alternate n	ame adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flor	rida. The alternal	e name must include "Limited Lial	bility Company," "L.L.C," or "Ll.C.")
2 Delaware				
(Jurisdiction under the law of w	hich foreign limited liability company is organized)	<i>3</i>	(FEI numb	per, if applicable)
4				
•	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605 0904 & 605 0905; F.S. to determi	registration ) ne penalty liabili	(y)	<del></del>
5. 3315 Collins Ave. Apt	4D	6 33	5 Collins Ave, Apt 4D (Mailing Add)	
(Street Address of Principal Office)				ress)
Miami Beach, FL 3314		Mi	ami Beach, FL 33140	
7. Name and street address	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT_acce	ptable)	
Name:	Corporation Service Company		_	
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street		_	
	Tallahassee		, Florida <u>32301</u> (Zip cod	
Registered agent's accep	(City)		(Zip cod	e)
. "	s of my position as registered avent.  Corporation Sequine Company  By:  (Registered agent's		ia Cohen Vice President	
8. The name, title or capa Title or Capacity:	acity and address of the person(s) who ha  Name and Address:		ority to manage is/are: or Capacity:	Name and Address:
Manager	lain M Shovlin			70 =
	3315 Collins Ave, Apt 4D	_ <del></del>		
	Miami Beach, FL 33 40	-		
<u> </u>		- <del></del> - -		
(Use attachments if neces	sary)			0.80 31.1.1 0.6
9. Attached is a certificate jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be se	of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certificate ubmitted)	duly authen e is in a fore	ticated by the official ha eign language, a translat	iving custody of records in the
	uted in accordance with section 605.0203 the Denartment of State constitutes a thi			
	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	of an authorized	person	
	lain M Shovlin			
	Typed or	printed name of	signee	



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "GUILD CAPITAL INDIA LLC" IS DULY

FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE THIRTEENTH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "GUILD CAPITAL INDIA LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE NINETEENTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

Authentication: 203560019

Date: 11-13-17

6582312 8300

SR# 20177055512